
Class A

Name Club Total

MCINTOSH Seonaid 103.5 102.0 104.7 104.2 104.5 105.4 624.3

BARGERON Michael 103.4 103.7 104.3 102.5 103.9 104.1 621.9

STARK Isabel Bon Accord 102.7 103.1 102.3 100.3 104.3 104.0 616.7

STEWART Lesley Alloa 101.4 102.0 102.3 101.6 101.8 103.6 612.7

LOVE Rhona Mid-Argyll Shooting Club 99.1 100.1 99.9 99.9 100.9 97.9 597.8

GALLOWAY Bertie Callander RC 95.1 101.0 101.4 97.4 100.9 99.3 595.1

MARTIN Abby Huntly 101.0 99.2 100.2 98.6 97.0 99.0 595.0

LAW Robin Alloa 99.0 98.8 101.7 98.1 98.3 98.6 594.5

LOVE Graham Mid-Argyll Shooting Club 97.4 99.1 97.5 95.4 95.5 96.9 581.8

DIGGLE Tom 102.9 102.3 101.2 69.5 DNF

Class B

Name Club Total

TOWNSEND Richard Balerno and Currie 99.6 98.9 98.9 97.1 97.6 100.3 592.4

JOYCE Mark Forres 96.1 93.2 95.0 96.1 97.6 95.9 573.9

SHARP Sheena Huntly 90.2 95.6 92.5 97.0 98.8 89.3 563.4

Class C

Name Club Total

BRECHIN Lilly George Watsons College 97.7 100.5 101.7 98.6 98.8 93.0 590.3

Class D

Name Club Total

LOVE Finlay Mid-Argyll Shooting Club 94.5 96.2 99.8 94.2 93.0 92.8 570.5

LOVE Ruth Mid-Argyll Shooting Club 90.9 96.6 90.7 91.0 85.6 85.5 540.3

RICHARDS Lucy George Watsons College 87.0 94.3 91.0 84.9 92.0 87.5 536.7

LAING Jonathan Target Technique 89.3 87.1 88.7 90.8 87.0 91.0 533.9

KUBIAK Adam Target Technique 87.1 87.2 94.8 85.5 81.7 83.7 520.0

WATT Rorie George Watsons College 80.8 88.0 86.0 89.2 87.0 87.8 518.8

MAHMUDI Husna Target Technique 81.8 84.3 81.7 85.8 84.9 77.4 495.9

CUMMOCK Jack Target Technique 75.7 69.9 78.0 73.5 83.3 78.0 458.4

MARTINCOVA Danka Target Technique 74.3 72.7 78.0 63.9 72.9 72.0 433.8

BLACK Cheryl Target Technique 26.2 56.7 73.7 81.5 72.3 75.6 386.0

Extra Shoot

Name Club Total

Air Rifle Grand Prix 2021/22 - GP5

Denwood

12 February 2022

Scottish Target Shooting



10m Air Rifle Final

1 MCINTOSH 52.5 104.7 125.6 146.4 167.0 187.4 208.4 229.1 249.5

Seonaid 10.5 10.9 10.4 10.4 10.0 10.0 10.6 10.2 10.0

10.7 10.1 10.5 10.4 10.6 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.4

10.1 10.2

10.6 10.7

10.6 10.3

2 BARGERON 52.1 104.6 125.2 145.7 166.1 186.5 207.8 228.8 249.3

Michael 10.2 10.4 10.2 10.1 10.5 10.1 10.9 10.4 10.2

10.4 10.5 10.4 10.4 9.9 10.3 10.4 10.6 10.3

10.5 10.6

10.6 10.5

10.4 10.5

3 STARK 48.8 100.7 121.8 142.5 162.0 183.1 203.4 224.0

Isabel 10.0 10.6 10.4 10.2 9.5 10.6 9.8 9.8

Bon Accord 9.4 10.0 10.7 10.5 10.0 10.5 10.5 10.8

10.5 10.3

8.8 10.4

10.1 10.6

4 GALLOWAY 49.4 99.6 119.1 139.8 158.9 178.7 198.2

Bertie 9.2 10.0 10.3 10.2 8.6 9.4 10.7

Callander 10.3 10.4 9.2 10.5 10.5 10.4 8.8

10.1 10.2

10.2 9.7

9.6 9.9

5 LOVE 49.1 99.7 118.4 137.7 157.3 176.2

Rhona 10.2 10.8 9.0 9.0 9.3 9.8

Mid Argyll Shooting Club9.8 9.5 9.7 10.3 10.3 9.1

9.6 10.1

10.2 10.3

9.3 9.9

6 TOWNSEND 50.7 98.4 119.4 136.6 155.0

Richard 10.0 8.9 10.2 9.9 8.2

Balerno & Currie 9.5 9.7 10.8 7.3 10.2

10.3 9.9

10.2 9.7

10.7 9.5

7 MARTIN 49.4 97.6 116.8 136.3

Abby 10.4 9.3 10.1 10.1

Huntly 10.2 10.1 9.1 9.4

9.1 9.2

10.1 10.1

9.6 9.5

8 LAW 45.9 91.2 111.2

Robin 9.2 8.3 10.2

Alloa 9.8 9.6 9.8

8.5 8.4

9.2 9.6

9.2 9.4

Rk Name
1st Comp. 

Stage
2nd Competition Stage  - Elimination Total Remarks



Points Table Venue

Name Club

GP1 

Inverness

GP2 

Denwood GP3 Alloa GP4 Carlisle

GP5 

Denwood Total
Isabel STARK Bon Accord 9 12 12 9 6 48
Rhona LOVE Mid Argyll Shooting Club 6 6 6 2 4 24
Jack GREENE Bon Accord 12 9 21
Lesley STEWART Alloa 5 9 6 20
Richard TOWNSEND Balerno & Currie 3 3 5 3 14
Bertie GALLOWAY Callander 5 1 3 5 14
Seonaid MCINTOSH 12 12
Ruth MWANDUMBA Wigan TSC 12 12
Abby MARTIN Huntly 4 5 2 11
Michael BARGERON 9 9
Robin LAW Alloa 4 1 5
Lilly BRECHIN George Watsons College 4 1 5
Tom DIGGLE 4 4
Maria MAOILEOIN Target Technique 3 3
Rebecca SMITH Bon Accord 2 2
Graham LOVE Mid Argyll Shooting Club 2 2
Mark JOYCE Forres 1 1

Scottish Target Shooting

Air Rifle Grand Prix 2021/22



Name Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int

MCINTOSH Seonaid 624.3 597 624.3 597

BARGERON Mike 621.9 594 621.9 594

MWANDUMBA Ruth 617.7 589 617.7 589

STARK Isabel 616.7 590 606.2 580 620.8 594 614.5 587 616.7 586 615.0 587

DIGGLE Tom 614.4 587 614.4 587

STEWART Lesley 609.4 581 612.5 585 606.5 579 619.6 592 619.6 593 612.7 591 613.4 587

GREENE Jack 606.9 579 611.7 582 609.3 581

SMITH Brogan 601.4 573 601.4 573

GALLOWAY Bertie 595.8 569 595.8 569 605.9 580 604.3 576 595.1 567 599.4 572

LOVE Rhona 594.3 568 587.8 560 606.8 581 604.0 578 597.8 577 598.1 573

MARTIN Abby 594.6 570 601.1 574 595.0 565 596.9 570

HENDERSON Sarah 588.7 561 588.7 561

TOWNSEND Richard 582.7 552 587.8 559 592.8 567 587.5 559 592.4 565 588.6 560

BRECHIN Lilly 579.6 554 586.6 558 592.5 567 589.8 564 590.3 565 587.8 562

SMITH Rebecca 586.7 558 585.3 558 586.0 558

LAW Robin 578.7 550 580.3 552 586.5 558 594.5 568 585.0 557

MAOILEOIN Maria 575.2 547 587.1 559 575.5 548 579.3 551

JOYCE Mark 583.9 557 569.7 543 574.2 544 573.9 544 575.4 547

JOHNSON Sam 570.6 541 579.1 548 574.9 545

ROGERS Lauren 572.8 547 586.6 559 562.4 534 573.9 547

LOVE Graham 577.9 552 569.4 545 573.9 552 566.1 541 581.8 554 573.8 549

SHARP Sheena 573.4 548 574.9 546 563.4 541 570.6 545

MCKENZIE Davie 563.6 532 569.9 544 566.8 538

LOVE Ruth 543.7 515 544.0 517 565.2 540 550.9 523 540.3 512 548.8 521

RICHARDS Lucy 554.1 529 542.5 515 530.8 503 536.7 509 541.0 514

HENDERSON James 522.8 496 522.8 496

KUBIAK Adam 520.0 497 520.0 497

WATT Rorie 518.8 492 518.8 492

LOVE Finlay 531.0 503 457.7 432 499.0 473 570.5 543 514.6 488

LAING Jonathan 490.2 462 533.9 505 512.1 484

MAHMUDI Husna 495.9 469 495.9 469

CUMMOCK Jack 458.4 433 458.4 433

BLACK Cheryl 488.9 461 386.0 360 437.5 411

MARTINCOVA Danka  439.6 414 433.8 406 436.7 410

0.0 0

0.0 0

Scottish Target Shooting

Air Rifle Grand Prix 2021/22 - Averages

GP4 GP4 - Extra Shoot GP5 GP5 - Extra Shoot AverageGP3 - Extra ShootGP1 GP2 GP2 - Extra Shoot GP3GP1 - Extra Shoot


